
 

October 06, 2020
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Jackson, MS 39208, USA
Network: Classic (PPO)
Your search criteria was expanded to: 10.0 Miles
Prepared For: Pearl Public School District

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2020 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



MISSISSIPPI

CLASSIC (PPO)
Hinds 1

General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 4
Orthodontist 4
Pediatric Dentist 4

Rankin 4
Endodontist 4
General Dentist 4
Oral Surgeon 7
Pediatric Dentist 7
Periodontist 8

Disclaimer Information 12

Table of Contents

II



Mississippi
Hinds
General Dentist
Akharume, Ehidanmegbe
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Almon, Wendy Renee
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Anderson Jr, Leon
Anderson Dental LLC
514D E Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 366-1112

Boswell, Peter J
1513 Lakeland Dr Ste 201
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 366-1242

Boykin, Carl A
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Breland, Shellie Joyce Varn
2941 Terry Rd
Jackson, MS 39212
(607) 372-0066

Brown, Mary Tison Quaka
2525 Lakeward Dr Ste 102
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 982-7212

Bryan, Brad Y
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Bryant, James E
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Buckner, Tennisha N
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Buckner, Tennisha N
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Burch, Sandra
514 A B East Woodrow Wilson Blvd
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-5321

Burch, Sandra
350 W Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39213
(601) 709-5130

Burch, Sandra
Central Mississippi Improvement
Associat
145 Raymond Rd
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 362-5321

Campbell, William Michael
175 E Capitol St Ste 14
Jackson, MS 39201
(601) 352-6494

Cardon, Jared W
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Chapman, Jasmin
514 A B East Woodrow Wilson Blvd
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-5321

Chapman, Jasmin
350 W Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39213
(601) 709-5130

Chapman, Jasmin
Central Mississippi Improvement
Associat
145 Raymond Rd
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 362-5321

Clemmer, Derek A
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Colenberg Eakins, Latoya
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Collette, Sydney A
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Collier, Evelyn W
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Crain, Sarah F
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Crenshaw, Lauren T
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Daves, Jessica L
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Davis Sr, Larry Dennis
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Devall, Terry Meneley
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Mississippi (cont)

Hinds (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Dockins, Joandrea Teresa
Dockins Dental
500O E Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 982-0048

Farland, Taylor G
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Gary, Lee D
4505 I 55 N
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 981-3500
Hindi, Nepali (Nepalese)

Gillett, Grant B
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Grady, Kimberly Marie
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Graham, Victoria E
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Griffith, Patrice Nicole
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Grubbs, M Lewis
Capital Dental Inc
1771 Lelia Dr
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-2660
Hindi, Russian, Telugu, Telugu

Hale, Tanika L
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Harris, Andrew
4505 I 55 N
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 981-3500
Hindi, Nepali (Nepalese)

Harris, Gina Ann
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Harris, Jessica C
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Harris, Matthew J
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Hartsog, Jeffrey D
Jeffrey D Hartsog DMD
1437 Old Square Rd Ste 105
Jackson, MS 39211
(601) 362-1685

Herrington II, J R
1125 E Fortification St
Jackson, MS 39202
(601) 355-7729

Holloway III, Dennis
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

House, James
1437 Old Square Rd Ste 203
Jackson, MS 39211
(601) 203-1063

Huckabee, Jacqueline G
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Huffman, Charles Austin
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Johnston, Daniel T
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Knight, Jeffrey Lamone
866 Medical Plz
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 372-1800

Knighton, Daniel K
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Larson, Cameron C
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Lewis, Latoya J
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Maharrey, Warren B
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Malley, Bradley James
Malley Dental PLLC
6 Lakeland Cir
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 366-6177

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Mississippi (cont)

Hinds (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Manning, Robert Glynn
4505 I 55 N
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 981-3500
Hindi, Nepali (Nepalese)

Mayfield, Dale G
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Mccarty, John R
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Medina, Alissa
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Moore, David M
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Newman, Anthony David
Newman Dental Care LLC
500 E Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 366-7113

Nguyen, Elizabeth
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Paige-Brown, Melanie
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Patterson, John
Central Mississippi Improvement
Associat
145 Raymond Rd
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 362-5321

Patterson, John Arthur
514 A B East Woodrow Wilson Blvd
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-5321

Patterson, John Arthur
350 W Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39213
(601) 709-5130

Phillips, Roenikya L
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Polles, Jim Humber
Polles Center For Dentistry
1836 Crane Ridge Dr Ste A
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-1118

Pursley, Tara C
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Reese Lyons, Winter
Central Mississippi Improvement
Associat
145 Raymond Rd
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 362-5321

Reese Lyons, Winter M
514 A B East Woodrow Wilson Blvd
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-5321

Reese Lyons, Winter M
350 W Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39213
(601) 709-5130

Riley, Ralph P
Rusty P Riley DMD
4500 I 55 N Ste 238
Jackson, MS 39211
(601) 366-1117

Rives, Cristie G
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Roark, Kineshia Abram
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Rose, Erica M
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Stewart, Paula A
Mississippi Dental Center
4500 I 55 N Ste 235
Jackson, MS 39211
(601) 987-8722

Strange, Clarke Stewart
Mississippi Dental Center
4500 I 55 N Ste 235
Jackson, MS 39211
(601) 987-8722

Straughter, Rose
Central Mississippi Improvement
Associat
145 Raymond Rd
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 362-5321

Straughter, Rose T
514 A B East Woodrow Wilson Blvd
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-5321

Straughter, Rose T
350 W Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39213
(601) 709-5130

Sutton Gardner, Amy L
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Tramel, Michael Terrance
2525 Lakeward Dr Ste 102
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 982-7212

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Mississippi (cont)

Hinds (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Tran, Rosemary D
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Umphlett, William Elliott
Capital Dental Inc
1771 Lelia Dr
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-2660
Hindi, Russian, Telugu, Telugu

Usry, Anna Mcvey
Mississippi Dental Center
4500 I 55 N Ste 235
Jackson, MS 39211
(601) 987-8722

Wade, Kimberly
Central Mississippi Improvement
Associat
145 Raymond Rd
Jackson, MS 39204
(601) 362-5321

Wade, Kimberly M
514 A B East Woodrow Wilson Blvd
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-5321

Wade, Kimberly M
350 W Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39213
(601) 709-5130

Welch, Lance J
Lance Welch
808 N State St
Jackson, MS 39202
(601) 355-5275

Williams, Gary Eugene
Williams Dental And Associates
100 Marketplace Dr Ste B
Byram, MS 39272
(601) 665-4809

Wirtz, Roger S
Roger Wirtz DMD PA
1765 Lelia Dr
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 982-5349

Oral Surgeon
Hunt, Kyle
Kyle T Hunt D M D
971 Lakeland Dr Ste 952
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 981-3111

May, Reuel
1836 Crane Ridge Dr Ste B
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 362-0279

Orthodontist
Mcmillan, Jeffrey B
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Morris, David Alan
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Parsa, Mitra
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Reed, Kenneth N
1667 Lakeland Dr
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 898-8000

Wolfe, Lloyd B
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Pediatric Dentist
Allen, Bridger A
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Benton, Gail Marie Vollenweider
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

O'reilly, Wilhelmina F
514 E Woodrow Wilson Ave
Jackson, MS 39216
(601) 982-3132

Taylor, John
4463 N State St
Jackson, MS 39206
(601) 714-2908
Spanish, Arabic, French, Russian, Italian

Wallace, Cayce L
Mississippi Smiles Dentistry LLC
310 W Woodrow Wilson Ave Ste 400
Jackson, MS 39213
(769) 230-1940
Spanish

Rankin
Endodontist
Ratcliff, Charles
James D Watts DMD
201 E Layfair Dr Ste 120
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 664-1855

Ratcliff, Charles David
Hihgland Endodontics
797 Liberty Rd
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 420-9322

Strange, James Thaddeus
517 Keywood Cir Ste 1A
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 933-1193

Watts, James D
Hihgland Endodontics
797 Liberty Rd
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 420-9322

White, J Derek
Hihgland Endodontics
797 Liberty Rd
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 420-9322

General Dentist
Ables, Julie Alyssa Wolfe
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Mississippi (cont)

Rankin (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Achord, Andrew
Andrew P Achord DMD PA
4290 Lakeland Dr Ste C
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 664-0492

Alford, Kara Anne Miles
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

April, Candice Brittany
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Arrington, Latarsha Kincaid
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Blossom, Mary C
Hayes Family Dental
3823 Highway 80 E Ste 400
Pearl, MS 39208
(601) 664-9300

Blossom, Mary Catherine
Chandler Pleasant DMD LLC
365 Crossgates Blvd
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-2411

Braddy-Brown, Krystel
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Breland Skinner, Sarah Katheryn
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Brown, Jason
Jason R Brown DMD
555 Grants Ferry Rd
Brandon, MS 39047
(601) 992-1371

Bui, Jennifer Ngoc
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Burke, Amanda Bridges
22 Eastgate Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-1105

Carlton, Christopher
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Carney, Daniel Ray
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Carney, Timothy T
100 Avalon Ct Ste A
Brandon, MS 39047
(601) 992-3351

Coleman, John Henry
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Collins, Joby D
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Devall, Terry Jean Meneley
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Dickinson, Scott Codwise
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Edwards, Valexia Jacynta
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Ezell, Alan Lee
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Ezelle, Charles F
2655 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 932-8212

French, Rodney Alan 

Castlewoods Dental Clinic Inc
5403 Castlewoods Ct Ste D
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-9993

Gary, Lee D
1350 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3807

Gary, Lee D
4802 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-0025

Germany, Jonathan D
Germany Dental
2004 Courtside Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 824-2280

Greer, Stephen Andrew
Lakeland Family Dentistry PLLC
2475 Lakeland Dr Ste G
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 981-4746

Haik, Karla Denise
Lakeland Family Dentistry PLLC
2475 Lakeland Dr Ste G
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 981-4746

Harris, Andrew
1350 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3807

Harris, Andrew
4802 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-0025

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Mississippi (cont)

Rankin (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hayes, Robert Bradford 

Hayes Family Dental
3823 Highway 80 E Ste 400
Pearl, MS 39208
(601) 664-9300

Henry, William D
Lakeland Family Dentistry PLLC
2475 Lakeland Dr Ste G
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 981-4746

Holloway III, Dennis
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

House IV, James Robert
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Houston, Harry Huger
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Jones, William H
Castlewoods Dental Clinic Inc
5403 Castlewoods Ct Ste D
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-9993

Kelly, Shenika S
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Lensing, Emily Arceneaux
22 Eastgate Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-1105

Lewis, Martha L
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Lewis, Wendy H
1350 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3807

Lewis, Wendy H
4802 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-0025

Longino, Jamaal Edwin
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Lumbley, Jennifer C 

Brite Expressions Family Dentistry
1679 Old Fannin Rd Ste A
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 919-9919

Lumbley, Jennifer Lee Curry 

Castlewoods Dental Clinic Inc
5403 Castlewoods Ct Ste D
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-9993

Manning, Robert Glynn
1350 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3807

Manning, Robert Glynn
4802 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-0025

Mayatte, E Shaun
22 Eastgate Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-1105

Mayatte, Melissa C
22 Eastgate Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-1105

Mayatte, Melissa Claire
22 Eastgate Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-1105

Mcinteer, Braden Lee
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Mckay, Olha
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Mckay, Olha Dmytryshyn
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Mitchell Jr, J David
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Mundra, Deepthi
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

O'keefe Belote, Jan O
996 Top St
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-2526

O'keefe, Danny P
996 Top St
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-2526

Oyeleye, Mary O
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Pambianchi, Dustin L
4802 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-0025

Pambianchi, Dustin L
1350 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3807

Park, Young Chan
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Mississippi (cont)

Rankin (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Patel, Devesh Kaushik
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Patel, Devesh Kaushik
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Pleasant, Chandler Holden
Chandler Pleasant DMD LLC
365 Crossgates Blvd
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-2411

Pradhan, Manisha S
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Pradhan, Manisha Shrestha
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Riley, Paul C
2655 Lakeland Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 932-8212

Rushing, Carla Christine Smith
Rushing Family Dentistry PA
3738 Flowood Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 936-3430

Russell, Jon-Brighton Childs
Chandler Pleasant DMD LLC
365 Crossgates Blvd
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-2411

Sherman, Amy Michelle Wallace
Dogwood Family Dental
1004 Hugh Ward Blvd
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-9975

Smith, Dustin Gabriel
Hayes Family Dental
3823 Highway 80 E Ste 400
Pearl, MS 39208
(601) 664-9300

Steele II, John A
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Stingley, Ailean
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Tran, Andrew N
555 Grants Ferry Rd
Brandon, MS 39047
(601) 203-1652

Umphlett, William Elliott
22 Eastgate Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-1105

Underwood Jr, Norman Cornelius
4635 Highway 80 E
Pearl, MS 39208
(601) 825-7280

Vanpelt, Heather Melissa
Mitchell Dental Clinic
102 Pineview Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-1285

Warner, Lindsey Hill
Hayes Family Dental
3823 Highway 80 E Ste 400
Pearl, MS 39208
(601) 664-9300

Welch, Lance Jonathan
Germany Dental
2004 Courtside Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 824-2280

Wiggins, Shenekia Ayana Wells
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Willis, Sheldon
Sheldon Willis DDS
1044 N Flowood Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 933-0009

Wilson, Larry
1551 W Government St
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-3163
Spanish

Yoon, Sung Pil
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Oral Surgeon
Brown, Jeffrey Scott
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Assoc PA
100 Luckney Station Rd Ste B
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 366-7324

Moses III, Walter Carl
Aspen Dental
105 Ridge Way Ste 3
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 203-1654

Seago, David Ellington
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Assoc PA
100 Luckney Station Rd Ste B
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 366-7324

Van Meter III, Charles Jackson
Van Meter Oral Surgery
300 Maxey Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 825-0021

Pediatric Dentist
Bryant, Kayla Mccarver
Wren Bryant Pd LLC
25 Eastgate Dr Ste B
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 824-0093

Cook, Henry W
Henry W Cook DMD PA
142 Gateway Dr
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 824-1950

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Mississippi (cont)

Rankin (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Green, Tiffany P
101 Luckney Station Rd
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 992-8000

Wren, Josh
Wren Bryant Pd LLC
25 Eastgate Dr Ste B
Brandon, MS 39042
(601) 824-0093

Periodontist
Clay, Jamie Reed
Ms Peridontic Specialists Group PLLC -
209 Woodline Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 664-2600
Spanish

Lester, Samuel R
Ms Peridontic Specialists Group PLLC -
209 Woodline Dr
Flowood, MS 39232
(601) 664-2600
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - October 06, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 8



A page(s)

Ables, Julie Alyssa Wolfe 4

Achord, Andrew 5

Akharume, Ehidanmegbe 1

Alford, Kara Anne Miles 5

Allen, Bridger A 4

Almon, Wendy Renee 1

Anderson Jr, Leon 1

April, Candice Brittany 5

Arrington, Latarsha Kincaid 5

B page(s)

Benton, Gail Marie Vollenweider 4

Blossom, Mary C 5

Blossom, Mary Catherine 5

Boswell, Peter J 1

Boykin, Carl A 1

Braddy-Brown, Krystel 5

Breland Skinner, Sarah Katheryn 5

Breland, Shellie Joyce Varn 1

Brown, Jason 5

Brown, Jeffrey Scott 7

Brown, Mary Tison Quaka 1

Bryan, Brad Y 1

Bryant, James E 1

Bryant, Kayla Mccarver 7

Buckner, Tennisha N 1

Bui, Jennifer Ngoc 5

Burch, Sandra 1

Burke, Amanda Bridges 5

C page(s)

Campbell, William Michael 1

Cardon, Jared W 1

Carlton, Christopher 5

Carney, Daniel Ray 5

Carney, Timothy T 5

Chapman, Jasmin 1

Clay, Jamie Reed 8

Clemmer, Derek A 1

Coleman, John Henry 5

Colenberg Eakins, Latoya 1

Collette, Sydney A 1

Collier, Evelyn W 1

Collins, Joby D 5

Cook, Henry W 7

Crain, Sarah F 1

Crenshaw, Lauren T 1

D page(s)

Daves, Jessica L 1

Davis Sr, Larry Dennis 1

Devall, Terry Jean Meneley 5

Devall, Terry Meneley 1

Dickinson, Scott Codwise 5

Dockins, Joandrea Teresa 2

E page(s)

Edwards, Valexia Jacynta 5

Ezell, Alan Lee 5

Ezelle, Charles F 5

F page(s)

Farland, Taylor G 2

French, Rodney Alan 5

G page(s)

Gary, Lee D 2, 5
Germany, Jonathan D 5

Gillett, Grant B 2

Grady, Kimberly Marie 2

Graham, Victoria E 2

Green, Tiffany P 8

Greer, Stephen Andrew 5

Griffith, Patrice Nicole 2

Grubbs, M Lewis 2

H page(s)

Haik, Karla Denise 5

Hale, Tanika L 2

Harris, Andrew 2, 5
Harris, Gina Ann 2

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

9



Harris, Jessica C 2

Harris, Matthew J 2

Hartsog, Jeffrey D 2

Hayes, Robert Bradford 6

Henry, William D 6

Herrington II, J R 2

Holloway III, Dennis 2, 6
House IV, James Robert 6

House, James 2

Houston, Harry Huger 6

Huckabee, Jacqueline G 2

Huffman, Charles Austin 2

Hunt, Kyle 4

J page(s)

Johnston, Daniel T 2

Jones, William H 6

K page(s)

Kelly, Shenika S 6

Knight, Jeffrey Lamone 2

Knighton, Daniel K 2

L page(s)

Larson, Cameron C 2

Lensing, Emily Arceneaux 6

Lester, Samuel R 8

Lewis, Latoya J 2

Lewis, Martha L 6

Lewis, Wendy H 6

Longino, Jamaal Edwin 6

Lumbley, Jennifer C 6

Lumbley, Jennifer Lee Curry 6

M page(s)

Maharrey, Warren B 2

Malley, Bradley James 2

Manning, Robert Glynn 3, 6
May, Reuel 4

Mayatte, E Shaun 6

Mayatte, Melissa C 6

Mayatte, Melissa Claire 6

Mayfield, Dale G 3

Mccarty, John R 3

Mcinteer, Braden Lee 6

Mckay, Olha 6

Mckay, Olha Dmytryshyn 6

Mcmillan, Jeffrey B 4

Medina, Alissa 3

Mitchell Jr, J David 6

Moore, David M 3

Morris, David Alan 4

Moses III, Walter Carl 7

Mundra, Deepthi 6

N page(s)

Newman, Anthony David 3

Nguyen, Elizabeth 3

O page(s)

O'keefe Belote, Jan O 6

O'keefe, Danny P 6

O'reilly, Wilhelmina F 4

Oyeleye, Mary O 6

P page(s)

Paige-Brown, Melanie 3

Pambianchi, Dustin L 6

Park, Young Chan 6

Parsa, Mitra 4

Patel, Devesh Kaushik 7

Patterson, John 3

Patterson, John Arthur 3

Phillips, Roenikya L 3

Pleasant, Chandler Holden 7

Polles, Jim Humber 3

Pradhan, Manisha S 7

Pradhan, Manisha Shrestha 7

Pursley, Tara C 3

R page(s)

Ratcliff, Charles 4

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



Ratcliff, Charles David 4

Reed, Kenneth N 4

Reese Lyons, Winter 3

Reese Lyons, Winter M 3

Riley, Paul C 7

Riley, Ralph P 3

Rives, Cristie G 3

Roark, Kineshia Abram 3

Rose, Erica M 3

Rushing, Carla Christine Smith 7

Russell, Jon-Brighton Childs 7

S page(s)

Seago, David Ellington 7

Sherman, Amy Michelle Wallace 7

Smith, Dustin Gabriel 7

Steele II, John A 7

Stewart, Paula A 3

Stingley, Ailean 7

Strange, Clarke Stewart 3

Strange, James Thaddeus 4

Straughter, Rose 3

Straughter, Rose T 3

Sutton Gardner, Amy L 3

T page(s)

Taylor, John 4

Tramel, Michael Terrance 3

Tran, Andrew N 7

Tran, Rosemary D 4

U page(s)

Umphlett, William Elliott 4, 7
Underwood Jr, Norman Cornelius 7

Usry, Anna Mcvey 4

V page(s)

Van Meter III, Charles Jackson 7

Vanpelt, Heather Melissa 7

W page(s)

Wade, Kimberly 4

Wade, Kimberly M 4

Wallace, Cayce L 4

Warner, Lindsey Hill 7

Watts, James D 4

Welch, Lance J 4

Welch, Lance Jonathan 7

White, J Derek 4

Wiggins, Shenekia Ayana Wells 7

Williams, Gary Eugene 4

Willis, Sheldon 7

Wilson, Larry 7

Wirtz, Roger S 4

Wolfe, Lloyd B 4

Wren, Josh 8

Y page(s)

Yoon, Sung Pil 7

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

12


